Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/24/16

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

16001 *Neo 36.94 3.628 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/24/16
12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12202 *Bella Rose 37.95 3.478 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16204 *Rocky 4591 2.919 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16205 *Harry 56.28 2.381 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 65sec Qs1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20201 Saban 52.02 2.614 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Primo 39.84 3414 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Quill 76.92 1.768 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20204 Stella 39.32 3.459 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
7/24/16

Open - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12403 * Mandy 49.79 2.711 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 *Sky 44,18 3.056 0 0 1 0 0 95 2

12204 *Breezy 56.64 2.383 3 1 0 0 0 NQ

12205 *Brenna 52.26 2.583 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

12401 *Cherry 48.03 2.811 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

12402 *Fancy 51.42 2.625 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12404 Esky 50.74 2.661 2 1 1 1 0 NQ

12405 *Liza Jane 48.00 2.813 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

16401 Sam 50.67 2.704 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 58sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place

20401 Reyka - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/24/16

20402 Leo -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/24/16
8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8601 Roscoe 7157 2.291 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12602 *Macey 56.65 2.895 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
12603 *Denzel 82.40 1.990 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
12606 *Quimby 62.20 2.637 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16602 *Carl 86.02 1.941 4 3 0 2 0 NQ
16605 Gremlin 81.57 2.047 3 3 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/24/16

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20601 TJ 75.98 2.237

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Bert 64.44 2.638

SCT 60 sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 0 2

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/24/16

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8804 Brio 46.99 3.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Shine 58.51 2.803 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Riley 62.15 2.639 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Zach 62.92 2.606 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 23 NQs 16 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
12818 *Breeze 40.50 4.049 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 *Squirrel 40.97 4.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12838 *Kisse 42.70 3.841 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12834 *Chica 43.06 3.809 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12836 *Dillon 4357 3.764 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 *Scheme 43.87 3.738 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Jett Racer 4458 3.679 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 *Myra 4551 3.604 0 0 0 0 0 100
12841 *Ozzie 4554 3.601 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 *Gracie 47.14 3.479 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 *Bungee 47.28 3.469 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 *Kylee 47.37 3.462 0 0 0 0 0 100
12839 *Tallulah 49.19 3.334 0 0 0 0 0 100
12823 *Eli 49.74  3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100
12840 *Olivia 49.77 3.295 0 0 0 0 0 100
12837 *Chloe 51.52 3.183 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/24/16

12843
12810
12827
12830
12815
12833
12813
12802
12803
12808
12809
12811
12812
12814
12822
12824
12825
12828
12829
12831
12832
12842
12844

*Dazzle
*ZiZi Z
* Annie Ann
*Tanner
Wyatt
*Breeze
*Bonnie
*Trinket
*Harriet
*Spring
*Summer
* Star
* Shifter
Agnes
*Zima
*Savvy
*Maddie
Jaeger
*Raylan
*Pink
Izzy
*Bizzy

*Soar

53.38
53.78
55.47
55.81
57.97
58.84
59.89

48.41
53.14
51.31
44.84
53.07
41.24
78.23
80.92

36.78
48.40
38.45
60.04
43.49

3.072
3.049
2.957
2.939
2.829
2.787
2.738

3.388
3.086
3.196
3.657
3.090
3.977
2.096
2.027

4.459
3.388
4.265
2.732
3.771
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/24/16

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16808 Polo 35.48 4.707 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Kora 37.92 4.404 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 *Boxster 39.65 4.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 *Bentley 41.29 4.045 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16803 *Dapper 43.75 3.817 0 0 0 0 0 100

16813 Ryann 4549 3.671 0 0 0 0 0 100

16804 Hanna 46.14 3.619 0 0 0 0 0 100

16815 *Joey 50.90 3.281 0 0 0 0 0 100

16601 Josie 53.65 3.113 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16801 Randy 57.13 2.923 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16802 *Callen 49.70 3.360 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16805 Spark 45.82 3.645 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16806 *Fender 48.18 3.466 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16809 *Sage 53.58 3.117 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

16811 Darby 93.83 1.780 3 2 0 0 0 NQ

16814 *Sage 46.68 3.578 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16816 *Gus 57.00 2.930 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16817 Robbie 51.44 3.247 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 11 NQs 16 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20815 Paddy 34.42 4.939 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20834 Charlee 37.02 4.592 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/24/16

20801 Bolt 41.04 4.142 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20821 Rev 42.97 3.956 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20828 Dune 43.16  3.939 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Peak 4455 3.816 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 lzzy 4469 3.804 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Becky 4573 3.717 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Josie 46.62 3.647 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Tease 47.60 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Reacher 50.10 3.393 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Slate 73.38 2.317 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Hana 61.12 2.781 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20809 MarJus 50.50 3.366 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Katy Muppet 4190 4.057 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Ziva 49.45 3.438 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Skye 55.83 3.045 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Kruz 48.50 3.505 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Ocean 41.64 4.083 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Abbey 39.96 4.254 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Egan 4796 3.545 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Eerie 46.93 3.622 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Kelso 4520 3.761 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Blade 39.49 4.305 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Kitt 43.55 3.904 1 1 0 4 1 NQ
20831 Caipir 74.07 2.295 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
20833 Dui 42.54 3.996 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Stein -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/24/16

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 6 NQs2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24810 Effen 35.33 4.812 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Hawke Eye 36.01 4.721 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Electra 36.66 4.637 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Vibrant 43.24 3.932 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Tamora 47.65 3.568 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Sasha 56.81 2.992 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zef 39.69 4.283 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Autie 50.34 3.377 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/24/16
8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8202 *Charm 5424 2.434 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8201 Spanky - - - - - -- ABS
8203 * Alison - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12209 * Stir Fry 4598 2.914 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12208 *Lilly 40.71 3.292 1 0 1 3 0 NQ
12211 *Thor 61.35 2.184 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/24/16

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

20404 Bren -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/24/16

8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

8602 Ivy 52.40 3.130 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred

7/24/16

8inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8810 Buster 5450 3.009 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 *Millie - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12846 *Riley 46.13 3.620 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12847 *Robbie 50.80 3.287 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65sec NQs 3  %Q 40

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16822 Mesa 48.94 3.474 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Ivana 50.82 3.345 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Zayla 48.02 3.540 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Lily 54.21 3.136 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Khaos 41.48 4.098 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/24/16

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place

20835 Harry 60.08 2.830 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

7/24/16

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 *Harry 30.59 3.563 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20204 Stella 25.97 4.274 0 0 0 0 100 1

20203 Quill 38.35 2.894 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/24/16
8inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Roscoe 49.82 2.730 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12204 *Breezy 31.28 4.348 0 0 0 0 100 1
12205 *Brenna 3559 3.821 1 0 0 0 95 2
12404 Esky 35.68 3.812 1 0 0 0 95 3
12202 *Bella Rose 38.04 3.575 0 1 0 0 NQ
12401 *Cherry 34.78 3.910 1 0 1 0 NQ
12403 *Mandy 41.09 3.310 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1l NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16001 *Neo 38.63 3.572 1 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Sam 41.08 3.359 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/24/16

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20402 Leo 33.25 4.211 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7124116
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12203 *Sky 35.32 3.964 1 1 2 0 NQ
12402 *Fancy 4486 3.121 2 1 1 0 NQ
12405 *Liza Jane 28.77 4.866 1 1 1 0 NQ
12602 *Macey 37.28 3.755 0 2 1 0 NQ
12603 *Denzel 43.92 3.188 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUV(,SG Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
16204 *Rocky 30.35 4.778 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 *Carl 59.83 2.424 3 2 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20202 Primo 26.00 5.731 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Saban - 5 1 0 1 NQ
20401 Reyka - 4 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/24/16

20804 Slate -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20833 Dui -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20601 TJ -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

24601 Bert 36.51 4.081 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/24/16

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Zach 43.97 3.184 0 0 0 0 100 1

8804 Brio 30.82 4.543 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 29 NQs 12 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12829 *Raylan 26.12 5.360 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 *Breeze 27.02 5.181 0 0 0 0 100 2
12831 *Pink 27.34 5.121 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 *Squirrel 28.37 4.935 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 *Summer 28.41 4.928 0 0 0 0 100
12838 *Kisse 28.94 4.838 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Jett Racer 29.39 4.764 0 0 0 0 100
12836 *Dillon 29.68 4.717 0 0 0 0 100
12835 *Gracie 29.70 4.714 0 0 0 0 100
12834 *Chica 30.19 4.637 0 0 0 0 100
12817 *Myra 30.45 4.598 0 0 0 0 100
12803 *Harriet 30.76 4.551 0 0 0 0 100
12812 * Shifter 31.99 4.376 0 0 0 0 100
12825 *Maddie 32.01 4.374 0 0 0 0 100
12806 *Bungee 33.04 4.237 0 0 0 0 100
12810 *ZiZiZ 3414 4.101 0 0 0 0 100
12832 lzzy 34.49 4.059 0 0 0 0 100
12824 *Savvy 34.83 4.020 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/24/16

12815
12840
12606
12827
12839
12826
12808
12822
12843
12830
12813
12802
12804
12805
12811
12814
12823
12828
12833
12837
12841
12842
12844

Wyatt
*QOlivia
*Quimby
* Annie Ann
*Tallulah
*Kylee
*Spring
*Zima
*Dazzle
*Tanner
*Bonnie
*Trinket
*Tutti Fruitti
*Scheme
* Star

Agnes
*Eli

Jaeger
*Breeze
*Chloe
*QOzzie
*Bizzy

*Soar

35.05
35.11
35.15
35.87
36.56
36.77
36.94
37.03
37.72
38.31
39.79
51.55
33.72

47.05
28.86
33.70
25.76
45.92
39.29
46.10
33.14
36.41

3.994
3.987
3.983
3.903
3.829
3.807
3.790
3.781
3.712
3.654
3.518
2.716
4.152

2.976
4.851
4.154
5.435
3.049
3.563
3.037
4.225
3.845
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/24/16

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16805 Spark 23.37 6.205 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Polo 23.93 6.059 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 *Boxster 27.66 5.242 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Hanna 28.74 5.045 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 *Fender 31.69 4.576 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Josie 3265 4.441 0 0 0 0 100
16816 *Gus 34.16 4.245 0 0 0 0 100
16809 *Sage 36.95 3.924 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Gremlin 60.56 2.394 2 3 2 0 NQ
16801 Randy -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16802 *Callen 28.88 5.021 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 *Dapper 33.30 4.354 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Kora 27.89 5.199 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Darby 69.06 2.100 2 2 2 0 NQ
16813 Ryann 26.84 5.402 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 *Joey 35.37 4.100 1 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Robbie 42,95 3.376 1 1 1 0 NQ
16818 *Bentley 3212 4514 0 1 1 0 NQ
16814 *Sage - -- -- -- -- - ABS

20inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 11 NQs 13 %Q 46

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

20825 Eerie 21.81 6.832 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/24/16

20815 Paddy 22.30 6.682 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 Charlee 23.68 6.292 0 0 0 0 100 3
20820 Ocean 23.93 6.226 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Rev 25.62 5.816 0 0 0 0 100

20829 Blade 26.43 5.638 0 0 0 0 100

20816 Becky 27.99 5.323 0 0 0 0 100

20801 Bolt 29.04 5.131 0 0 0 0 100

20811 Katy Muppet 29.44 5.061 0 0 0 0 100

20832 Izzy 33.17 4.492 0 0 0 0 100

20809 MarJus 33.94 4.390 0 0 0 0 100

20806 Peak 29.59 5.035 2 2 3 0 NQ

20807 Hana 45.77 3.255 1 0 0 0 NQ

20808 Josie 31.42 4.742 0 1 1 0 NQ

20812 Ziva 26.22 5.683 1 1 2 0 NQ

20813 Skye 33.75 4.415 1 0 0 0 NQ

20819 Tease 47.26 3.153 1 1 0 0 NQ

20822 Abbey 30.17 4.939 2 1 1 0 NQ

20823 Egan - 1 1 0 1 NQ

20824 Reacher 36.34 4.100 1 0 0 0 NQ

20827 Kelso 3245 4592 1 1 2 0 NQ

20828 Dune -- 1 2 1 1 NQ

20830 Kitt 29.87 4.988 1 0 0 0 NQ

20831 Caipir 36.19 4.117 0 0 1 0 NQ

20805 Stein -- -- - -- -- - ABS

20814 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/24/16

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 42sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24810 Effen 22.74 6.552 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Hawke Eye 2411 6.180 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Electra 26.76  5.568 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Vibrant 32.61 4.569 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Tamora 34.62 4.304 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zef 43.04 3.462 0 1 2 0 NQ
24805 Sasha 40.75 3.656 0 1 1 0 NQ
24811 Autie 30.78 4.841 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

7/24/16

8inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8205 *Chelsie 25.42  4.209 0 0 0 0 100 1
8202 *Charm 39.15 2.733 0 1 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

12208 *Lilly 25.16 4.332 0 0 1 0 NQ

12211 *Thor 42.87 2.543 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

7/24/16
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12209 * Stir Fry 35.28 3.912 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20403 Corey 4152 3.372 0 1 0 0 NQ
20404 Bren -- --

- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/24/16
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Ivy 35.61 3.931 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 *Millie 39.24 3.568 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Buster 40.39 3.466 0 0 0 0 100 3
12 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12846 *Riley 28.01 5.177 0 0 1 0 NQ
12847 *Robbie 33.87 4.281 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 45sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16823 Lily 29.67 5.022 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Ivana 33.19 4.489 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Zayla 35.31 4.220 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Mesa - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16825 Khaos - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/24/16

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20835 Harry 42.09 3.540 1 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
7/24/16

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12829 *Raylan
12834 *Chica
12803 *Harriet
12836 *Dillon
12202 *Bella Rose
12826 *Kylee
12842 *Bizzy
12810 *ZiZiZ
12818 *Breeze
12822 *Zima
12813 *Bonnie
12201 *Violet
12204 *Breezy
12405 *Liza Jane
12602 *Macey
12811 * Star
12832 lzzy
12835 *Gracie
12843 *Dazzle
12844 *Soar

Time
26.62
28.81
31.86
32.05
33.39
35.02
35.78
36.04
38.34
39.17
40.78
59.38
40.43
38.94
43.28

38.12
31.85
48.43
46.11

SCT 26.62 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O B Fkr W K NN P O O O O O O O o o o o o
P O Kk W N O M P O O O O O O O O O O O O
O O O O b O O O O OO0 OO0 o o o o o o o

Qs 12 NQs 8

Points

P A O O O o0 O N N o o B

Z2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z
O 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

Regular

%Q 60

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/24/16

16 inches

Armband
16810
16814
16818
16803
16802
16601
16804
16807
16815

Call Name
Kora
*Sage
*Bentley
*Dapper
*Callen
Josie
Hanna
*Boxster

*Joey

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.62
29.00
31.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
47.00
60.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time
25.92
29.84
30.30
32.52
33.28
38.19
31.89
28.70
45.18

SCT 25.92 sec

Course Faults

w

P kPP O O O O O O

F

N PP O P O O O O O

E

O O O O o o o o o

Qs 5

NQs 4

Points
10

8
8
7
7

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 56

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/24/16

20 .inches

Armband
20825
20832
20819
20813
20812
20816
20822
20823
20833
20204
20807
20814

Call Name
Eerie
lzzy
Tease
Skye
Ziva
Becky
Abbey
Egan
Dui
Stella
Hana

Kruz

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.92
28.00
31.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
46.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time
23.98
33.73
36.68
41.77

27.69
33.68

SCT 23.98 sec

Course Faults

w

P B O O O O O O O

F

O O B N O O O O o

E

P B O O »r O O O O

Regular

Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44

Points Place
10 1
6

4

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS
- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

7/24/16

24 inches

Armband
24807
24811

Call Name
Electra

Autie

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
23.98
26.00
28.00
31.00
33.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
50.00

Points

[y
o

PN Wk OO N OO

Time

25.98

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.98
28.00
31.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
46.00
50.00

SCT 25.98 sec

Course Faults

w
0

Points

[E=Y
o

P N WS OO N 0O

E
0

E
0

Qs 1

NQs 0

Points
10
ABS

Regular

%Q 100

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
7/24/16
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFauItEs Points Place
12211 *Thor -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place
16823 Lily 41.48 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Ivana 39.75 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
20 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\iyurseFFaultEs Points Place

20835 Harry 47.55 0 1 0 NQ



